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Ref No. 3057/24                                                                                              8 June 2024 
 
The Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai 400001 
(Scrip Code : 500245) 
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
Subject : Issue of duplicate share certificates against lost share certificates  
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 we submit following details of duplicate share certificates issued by               
the Company against cancellation of lost share certificates : 
 

Sr.  
No 
 

Name of the 
Shareholder(s) 

Folio 
Number 

Share 
Certificate 
Number 

Duplicate 
Share 

Certificate 
Number 

Distinctive Number Number 
of 

Shares 

1 Mon Thomas C 205686 140478 279965   48339601 – 48339700 100 
2 Ravi Sureka 89969 89970 279966 43288801 – 43288900 100 
3 Ramesh Shivram 

Kunte j/w Rekha 
Ramesh Kunte 

168435 178628 
264191 

279967 52154601 – 52154700 
72310904 – 72311003 

100 
100 

4 Sinita Bhagwan 
Daswani j/w 
Harish Bhagran 
Daswani 

194112 67485 279968 41040301 – 41040400 100 

5 Sunita Bhagwan 
Daswani j/w 
Harish Bhagwan 
Daswani 

193856 55411 
60165 
65782 
73843 
73844 
73845 
73846 
75665 
78741 
90488 
91598 
117080 
117912 
119508 
120056 
162277 

279969 39832901 – 39833000 
40308301 – 40308400 
40870001 – 40870100 
41676101 – 41676200 
41676201 – 41676300 
41676301 – 41676400 
41676401 – 41676500 
41858301 – 41858400 
42165901 – 42166000 
43340601 – 43340700 
43451601 – 43451700 
45999801 – 45999900 
46083001 – 46083100 
46242601 – 46242700 
46297401 – 46297500 
50519501 – 50519600 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
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Sr.  
No 
 

Name of the 
Shareholder(s) 

Folio 
Number 

Share 
Certificate 
Number 

Duplicate 
Share 

Certificate 
Number 

Distinctive Number Number 
of 

Shares 

6 Shyam Sharma 46298 46299 279970 38921701 – 38921800 100 
7 Surinder Kumar 22876 22877 279971 36579501 – 36579600 100 

 
You are requested to take the same on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mayuresh Gharpure  
Company Secretary 
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